Remark: All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. © 2022  AIC Inc. All rights reserved. 55
Global HQ: sales@aicipc.com.tw  •  USA HQ: sales@aicipc.com www.aicipc.com
General
Number of
Expander Single/Dual
Expander Chip Broadcom SAS3x36R + Broadcom SAS3x48
Host/Expansion
Interface

4 x 80x38mm hot swap fans
J4060-03-03X
Ordering Information
SKU Number Description
XJ1-40603-01 4U 60x 3.5” hot-swap bays, hot-swap JBOD with single SAS 12G expander controller, tool-less HDD tray, 1200W 1+1 hot-swap redundant 80+ platinum
XJ1-40603-02 4U 60x 3.5” hot swap bays, hot-swap JBOD with single SAS 12G expander controller, tool-less HDD tray, 1200W 1+1 hot-swap redundant 80+ platinum, with BMC
XJ1-40603-03 4U 60x 3.5” hot-swap bays, hot-swap JBOD with dual SAS 12G expander controller, tool-less HDD tray, 1200W 1+1 hot-swap redundant 80+ platinum
XJ1-40603-04 4U 60x 3.5” hot-swap bays, hot-swap JBOD with dual SAS 12G expander controller, tool-less HDD tray, 1200W 1+1 hot-swap redundant 80+ platinum, with BMC
Front View Rear View
Specifications
JB
OD